SUPERIOR TECHNOLOGY SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
TWO STAGE
INFRARED HEATERS
SERIES TA/TX/TXR
TWO STAGE LOW INTENSITY
INFRARED HEATERS
Series T heaters feature optimal comfort

• Jet Stream Burner
• Vented or Unvented
Model TXR
Model TXModel TA
100% EFFICIENT
REFLECTOR
ON ALL MODELS
QUICK
HEAT RECOVERY
ON HIGH FIRE
SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES TA / TX / TXR TWO STAGE INFRARED HEATERS
    MODEL HIGH FIRE LOW FIRE MIN.   MAX.
NG OR LPG  RATE RATE LENGTH  LENGTH
 BTU/HR BTU/HR (FEET) (FEET)
TA/TX/TXR-40 40,000 30,000 10 20
TA/TX/TXR-60 60,000 45,000 15* 30
TA/TX/TXR-80 80,000 60,000 20 40
TA/TX/TXR-100 100,000 75,000 20 50
TA/TX/TXR-125 125,000 95,000 30 50
TA/TX/TXR-150 150,000 115,000 40 60
TA/TX/TXR-175 175,000 130,000 50 60
TA/TX/TXR-205 205,000 160,000 50 70
TA/TX/TXR-220 220,000 165,000 60 70
ELECTRICAL RATING
120 VAC 60 Hz 1A
plug connector
GAS CONNECTION